
（別枠）

事業数
※公立みつぎ
　総合病院関係

完 了 凍 結 執行停止
 実施 及び
 実施予定

10 1

7 1 4

9 3

9 4 2 2

9 4

4 2 1

6 7

5 5 4

9 15

5 5 2

43 30

30 17 13 2
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（単位：事業数）
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完了・実施中 遅延・未着手

16

12

13

7

実施 及び 実施予定

14 22

73

73 60
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13
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計 133
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御
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